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1.  All Approved Contractors Solar System in Alphabetical Order: 
 

S.NO. Name of Contractor  Grade  Registration ID Validity Date  Expiry Date  

1 Abu Hilal Al Rashdi Trading & Contracting Co. L.L.C S1 DCRP/CCAS/063/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

2 al Fager AL Jadidi Trad & Cont LLC S3 DCRP/CCAS/091/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

3 Al Falahy Company L.L.C S1 DCRP/CCAS/084/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

4 Al Hajiry Trading L.L.C S2 DCRP/CCAS/067/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

5 Al Kiyumi Global Engg & Const. LLC S3 DCRP/SOLAR/002/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 

6 Al-Rafaa Trading & Contracting L.L.C S2 DCRP/SOLAR/005/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 

7 

ALSabbagh Trading Co. LLC  

 joint Venture: AL Munawara Trading & Contracting Co. 

LLC - Grade C 

S2 DCRP/CCAS/102/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

8 ALwathbh Technical cont. & Engineering LLC S3 DCRP/CCAS/103/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

9 AMTA Engineering Company L.L.C S2 DCRP/SOLAR/004/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 

10 Bahwan Engineering Company L.L.C S3 DCRP/SOLAR/001/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 

11 Civil Development Trad. & Cont.Co.(Asso) S2 DCRP/CCAS/087/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

12 Contenetal Shelf of Solar Tech   

Joint Venture: ALIhtrifa ALAmrani Constructions -Grade C 

S2 DCRP/CCAS/066/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

13 Direct service LLC   S1 DCRP/CCAS/104/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

14 Eastern Overseas L.L.C S3 DCRP/CCAS/071/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

15 
Energetus L.L.C  

Joint Venture: Al Asser Engineering - Grade A 
S3 DCRP/CCAS/073/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

16 Ghalib Projects Trading LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/008/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 

17 Global Chemicals & Maintenance systems LLC S1 DCRP/CCAS/095/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

18 Global Services Engineering S1 DCRP/CCAS/082/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

19 

Green Universe Enterprise 

joint Venture: ALBadawi Trading & Contracting Services 

L.L.C, Grade C 

S2 DCRP/SOLAR/009/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 

20 Greenway Integrated Projects S2 DCRP/CCAS/096/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 
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S.NO. Name of Contractor  Grade  Registration ID Validity Date  Expiry Date  

21 Hussam Technology Company LLC S2 DCRP/CCAS/097/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

22 Janain AL Janah Trading Technical works &cont. LLC S1 DCRP/CCAS/098/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

23 
Karm Ateen Est 

Joint Venture: Nova Engineering LLC - Grade D 
S2 DCRP/CCAS/086/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

24 Loban Technical Trading & Contracting L.L.C S1 DCRP/SOLAR/006/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 

25 Mideast Data System L.L.C S1 DCRP/CCAS/099/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

26 Nafath Renewable Energy L.L.C S2 DCRP/CCAS/070/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

27 Oman Marketing & Services Company L.L.C S2 DCRP/CCAS/068/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

28 

Oman solar Systems Co. LLC 

Joint Venture: International Electric Company (Oman) 

L.L.C Grade C 

S2 DCRP/CCAS/085/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

29 Power Links International Co. L.L.C  S3 DCRP/CCAS/075/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

30 Rekaz Engineering L.L.C S2 DCRP/CCAS/069/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

31 
Renewable Energy Integration Services L.L.C 

Joint Venture: UEP - Grade A 
S1 DCRP/CCAS/065/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

32 Rukun Al Yaqeen International LLC S2 DCRP/CCAS/083/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

33 SAJ GLOBAL LLC S3 DCRP/CCAS/100/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

34 Scan Electromechanical Cont. L.L.C S3 DCRP/SOLAR/003/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 

35 Sharikat Fanniya Omaniya L.L.C S3 DCRP/CCAS/074/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

36 Taif Barka Trading & Contracting L.L.C S1 DCRP/CCAS/064/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

37 Technical Trading Co. LLC S1 DCRP/CCAS/088/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

38 Towell Electrical Projects Co. L.L.C S1 DCRP/SOLAR/007/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 

39 Trade Links & Services Co. L.L.C S3 DCRP/CCAS/072/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

40 United Engineering Projects Co. LLC S3 DCRP/CCAS/089/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

41 
Wahaj Samail Trading LLC                                             

 Joint Venture: Engineers Union Technology - Grade D 
S1 DCRP/CCAS/101/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 
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2.  Approved Contractors Grade “S3”: 

 

S.NO. Name of Contractor  Grade Registration ID Validity Date Expiry Date 

1 
Eastern Overseas L.L.C S3 DCRP/CCAS/071/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

2 
Trade Links & Services Co. L.L.C S3 DCRP/CCAS/072/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

3 
Energetus L.L.C  

Joint Venture: Al Asser Engineering - Grade A S3 DCRP/CCAS/073/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

4 
Sharikat Fanniya Omaniya L.L.C S3 DCRP/CCAS/074/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

5 
Power Links International Co. L.L.C  S3 DCRP/CCAS/075/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

6 
SAJ GLOBAL LLC S3 DCRP/CCAS/100/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

7 
ALwathbh Technical cont. & Engineering LLC S3 DCRP/CCAS/103/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

8 
United Engineering Projects Co. LLC S3 DCRP/CCAS/089/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

9 
al Fager AL Jadidi Trad & Cont LLC S3 DCRP/CCAS/091/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

10 
Bahwan Engineering Company L.L.C 

S3 DCRP/SOLAR/001/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 

11 
Al Kiyumi Global Engg & Const. LLC 

S3 DCRP/SOLAR/002/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 

12 
Scan Electromechanical Cont. L.L.C 

S3 DCRP/SOLAR/003/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 
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3. Approved Contractors Grade “S2”: 

 

S.NO. Name of Contractor  Grade Registration ID Validity Date Expiry Date 

1 Al Hajiry Trading L.L.C S2 DCRP/CCAS/067/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

2 Oman Marketing & Services Company L.L.C S2 DCRP/CCAS/068/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

3 Rekaz Engineering L.L.C S2 DCRP/CCAS/069/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

4 Nafath Renewable Energy L.L.C S2 DCRP/CCAS/070/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

5 Greenway Integrated Projects S2 DCRP/CCAS/096/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

6 Hussam Technology Company LLC S2 DCRP/CCAS/097/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

7 

ALSabbagh Trading Co. LLC 

Joint Venture: AL Munawara Trading & 

Contracting Co. LLC - Grade C 

S2 DCRP/CCAS/102/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

8 
Karm Ateen Est  

Joint Venture: Nova Engineering LLC - Grade D S2 DCRP/CCAS/086/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

9 Rukun Al Yaqeen International LLC S2 DCRP/CCAS/083/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

10 Civil Development Trad. & Cont.Co.(Asso) S2 DCRP/CCAS/087/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

11 

Oman solar Systems Co. LLC 

Joint Venture: International Electric Company 

(Oman) L.L.C Grade C S2 DCRP/CCAS/086/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

12 
Contenetal Shelf of Solar Tech   

Joint Venture: Al Ihtiraf Al Amrani Grade - C S2  DCRP/CCAS/066/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

13 AMTA Engineering Company L.L.C S2 DCRP/SOLAR/004/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 

14 Al-Rafaa Trading & Contracting L.L.C S2 DCRP/SOLAR/005/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 

15 

Green Universe Enterprise 

joint Venture: ALBadawi Trading & Contracting 

Services L.L.C, Grade C 

S2 DCRP/SOLAR/009/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 
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4. Approved Contractors Grade “S1”: 

 

S.NO. Name of Contractor  Grade Registration ID Validity Date Expiry Date 

1 
Abu Hilal Al Rashdi Trading & Contracting Co. 

L.L.C S1 DCRP/CCAS/063/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

2 Taif Barka Trading & Contracting L.L.C S1 DCRP/CCAS/064/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

3 
Renewable Energy Integration Services L.L.C  

Joint Venture: UEP Grade A S1 DCRP/CCAS/065/2019 8-May-19 7-May-20 

4 Global Chemicals & Maintenance systems LLC S1 DCRP/CCAS/095/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

5 
Janain AL Janah Trading Technical works &cont. 

LLC S1 DCRP/CCAS/098/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

6 Mideast Data System L.L.C S1 DCRP/CCAS/099/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

7 

Wahaj Samail Trading LLC  

 joint Venture: Engineers Union Technology LLC - 

Grade D S1 DCRP/CCAS/101/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

8 Direct service LLC   S1 DCRP/CCAS/104/2019 5-Nov-19 4-Nov-20 

9 Al Falahy Company L.L.C S1 DCRP/CCAS/084/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

10 Technical Trading Co. LLC S1 DCRP/CCAS/088/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

11 Global Services Engineering S1 DCRP/CCAS/082/2019 28-Aug-19 27-Aug-20 

12 Loban Technical Trading & Contracting L.L.C S1 DCRP/SOLAR/006/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 

13 Towell Electrical Projects Co. L.L.C S1 DCRP/SOLAR/007/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 

14 Ghalib Projects Trading LLC S1 DCRP/SOLAR/008/20 12-Feb-2020 11-Feb-2021 

 


